
030652 
ON CALL
Papierrollenhalter mit
Ablagefläche für Mobiltelefone 
Edelstahl, glänzend

Toilet Roll Holder 
With shelf for mobile phones 
Stainless steel, shiny finish

80

160

100

ON  CALL
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Ablagefläche
Shelf dimensions 
160 x 95 mm

... mit spezieller Schraubenabdeckung

... with covered screws

... the necessary accessory



740018 
WC-Bürstengarnitur. Standmodell
Edelstahl verchromt

Toilet Brush Holder. Free standing
Stainless steel, chrome finish

030438 
Einbau-Papierrollenhalter
Messing, verchromt

Built-in Toilet Roll Holder
Brass, chrome finish

158

158

135

135
53

030447 - horizontal

030495 - vertical

Einbau-Papierrollenhalter
Messing, verchromt

Built-in Toilet Roll Holder
Brass, chrome finish

160

302

140

280
70

Horizontale Montage
Horizontal mounting

226

60

100

030412 
Reserverollenhalter
Messing, verchromt

Spare Roll Holder
Brass, chrome finish

ESSENTIALS

84
360

28



030416 
Wäscheleine
Messing, verchromt

Clothes Line
Brass, chrome finish

90
max. 2,7m

66 x 31

030494 
Wäscheleine
Messing, verchromt

Clothes Line
Brass, chrome finish

95
max. 2,7m

45 x 65
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TISSUE  DISPENSERS

030174
Kosmetiktuchspender
ABS-Kunststoff, verchromt

Tissue Dispenser
ABS-plastic, chrome finish

133

260
65

030448
Kosmetiktuchspender
Messing, verchromt

Tissue Dispenser
Brass, chrome finish

141

270
61

030628
Hygienebaghalter
Kunststoff, verchromt

Sanitary Bag Dispenser
Plastic, chrome finish

138

98
27

130

138

138

030506
Kosmetiktuchspender CUBE 
Kunststoff, verchromt

Tissue Dispenser CUBE 
Plastic, chrome finish
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030449
Einbau- Kosmetiktuchspender
Messing, verchromt

Built-in Tissue Dispenser
Brass, chrome finish

52

208

Einbau - Built-in

130

264
76

030415
Einbau- Kosmetiktuchspender
Messing, verchromt  

Built-in Tissue Dispenser
Brass, chrome finish

152

300

Einbau - Built-in

122

270
60

BUILT-IN
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